
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

5/1(日) 曇り時々雨 11.4 0.0 395 15,642 15,642 90,307 17.3

5/2(月) 晴れ時々曇り 12.8 8.7 2,241 88,744 104,386 180,615 57.8

5/3(火) 晴れ一時雨 13.8 8.5 2,141 84,784 189,169 270,922 69.8

5/4(水) 晴れ時々曇り 21.2 11.5 2,490 98,604 287,773 361,229 79.7

5/5(木) 晴れ 23.9 12.9 2,596 102,802 390,575 451,537 86.5

5/6(金) 晴れ 29.2 13.1 2,590 102,564 493,139 541,844 91.0

5/7(土) 晴れのち一時雨 25.9 11.7 2,547 100,861 594,000 632,151 94.0

5/8(日) 晴れ時々曇り 15.1 10.2 2,517 99,673 693,673 722,459 96.0

5/9(月) 晴れ時々曇り 17.2 11.2 2,621 103,792 797,465 812,766 98.1

5/10(火) 晴れ 18.9 13.3 2,776 109,930 907,394 903,073 100.5

5/11(水) 晴れ 26.5 13.1 2,667 105,613 1,013,008 993,381 102.0

5/12(木) 曇り 26.7 4.3 1,860 73,656 1,086,664 1,083,688 100.3

5/13(金) 曇り 25.7 5.3 2,046 81,022 1,167,685 1,173,995 99.5

5/14(土) 曇り一時雨 19.1 0.0 301 11,920 1,179,605 1,264,303 93.3

5/15(日) 曇りのち晴れ 17.2 8.1 2,472 97,891 1,277,496 1,354,610 94.3

5/16(月) 晴れ時々曇り 21.8 7.0 2,688 106,445 1,383,941 1,444,917 95.8

5/17(火) 曇りのち晴れ 19.9 3.6 2,082 82,447 1,466,388 1,535,225 95.5

5/18(水) 晴れ 21.6 13.6 2,675 105,930 1,572,318 1,625,532 96.7

5/19(木) 晴れ時々曇り 26.0 6.9 1,992 78,883 1,651,201 1,715,839 96.2

5/20(金) 晴れ時々曇り 23.7 11.3 2,634 104,306 1,755,508 1,806,147 97.2

5/21(土) 晴れ時々曇り 25.2 5.4 1,847 73,141 1,828,649 1,896,454 96.4

5/22(日) 晴れのち時々曇り 20.0 1.6 1,511 59,836 1,888,484 1,986,761 95.1

5/23(月) 晴れ一時雨 21.2 5.5 1,966 77,854 1,966,338 2,077,069 94.7

5/24(火) 晴れ時々曇り 22.7 12.3 2,496 98,842 2,065,180 2,167,376 95.3

5/25(水) 晴れ時々曇り 29.3 13.7 2,562 101,455 2,166,635 2,257,683 96.0

5/26(木) 晴れのち時々曇り 28.3 9.8 2,383 94,367 2,261,002 2,347,991 96.3

5/27(金) 晴れ時々雨 20.7 4.3 897 35,521 2,296,523 2,438,298 94.2

5/28(土) 晴れ一時雨 18.5 2.2 1,265 50,094 2,346,617 2,528,605 92.8

5/29(日) 晴れ 23.0 10.8 1,948 77,141 2,423,758 2,618,913 92.5

5/30(月) 晴れ時々曇り 28.0 12.3 2,426 96,070 2,519,827 2,709,220 93.0

5/31(火) 曇り一時雨 19.5 0.0 764 30,254 2,550,082 2,799,527 91.1

℃ h 64,396

21.7 8.1 2077.3

4.87 2322.7
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日付 天気
売電目標

累計(円)
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